

**KENNEDY STREET - BID SHEET**

LINE NO.	SPECIFICATION	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY
1	ST. LOUIS CO.	202-20.10	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1
2	ST. LOUIS CO.	202-22.95	SAWCUT (ANY DEPTH/MATERIAL)	LF	320
3	ST. LOUIS CO.	203-10.00	CLASS A EXCAVATION	CY	203.2
4	ST. LOUIS CO.	204-60.10	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	CY	5.9
5	ST. LOUIS CO.	304-05.04	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	SY	154.3
6	ST. LOUIS CO.	304-05.06	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	SY	776.0
7	MODOT	401-12.09	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BP-1) W/ REINFORCING FIBERS	TONS	60
8	MODOT	401-30.00	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE) W/ REINFORCING FIBERS	TONS	141
9	ST. LOUIS CO.	407-10.10	TACK-LIQUID ASPHALT	GAL	40
10	ST. LOUIS CO.	408-10.10	PRIME-LIQUID ASPHALT	GAL	270
11	ST. LOUIS CO.	502-11.07	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (7" NON-REINFORCED)	SY	145.9
12	ST. LOUIS CO.	603-10.35	ADJUST WATER SERVICE VALVE BOX TO GRADE	EACH	2
13	ST. LOUIS CO.	604-19.22	2-GRATE INLET, WITH SIDE INTAKE UNIT, UNTRAPPED (42" DIA.)	EACH	2
14	ST. LOUIS CO.	604-20.30	ADJUSTING MANHOLE TO GRADE	EACH	1
15	ST. LOUIS CO.	608-60.05	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (5" THICK)	SY	69.0
16	ST. LOUIS CO.	608-60.08	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, CURB RAMP	EACH	3
17	ST. LOUIS CO.	608-60.98	TRUNCATED DOMES FOR CURB RAMPS (NEW CONSTRUCTION)	SF	30
18	ST. LOUIS CO.	609-10.10	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE "S"	LF	4
19	ST. LOUIS CO.	612-30.10	STANDARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	LS	1
20	ST. LOUIS CO.	619-00.00	MOBILIZATION	LS	1
21	MODOT	627-40.00	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	LS	1
22	ST. LOUIS CO.	803-10.10	SODDING (ZOYSIA)	SY	227
23	ST. LOUIS CO.	806-00.00	EROSION CONTROL MEASURES (SITES LESS THAN 1 ACRE)	LS	1
24	ST. LOUIS CO.	806-45.00	INLET PROTECTION	LS	1

<b>E. Meier</b>		<b>Byrne Jones</b>		<b>Spencer</b>		<b>Krupp</b>	
Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
\$500.00	\$500.00	\$14,725.00	\$14,725.00	\$9,242.00	\$9,242.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00
\$3.00	\$960.00	\$1.25	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$960.00	\$4.05	\$1,296.00
\$56.00	\$11,379.20	\$51.00	\$10,363.20	\$33.76	\$6,860.03	\$30.00	\$6,096.00
\$60.00	\$354.00	\$164.00	\$967.60	\$100.00	\$590.00	\$117.00	\$690.30
\$12.00	\$1,851.60	\$14.00	\$2,160.20	\$6.29	\$970.55	\$19.70	\$3,039.71
\$8.50	\$6,596.00	\$11.00	\$8,536.00	\$7.51	\$5,827.76	\$10.05	\$7,798.80
\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$122.00	\$7,320.00	\$138.88	\$8,332.80	\$201.00	\$12,060.00
\$115.00	\$16,215.00	\$87.00	\$12,267.00	\$138.88	\$19,582.08	\$173.90	\$24,519.90
\$6.00	\$240.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$37.65	\$1,506.00
\$10.00	\$2,700.00	\$6.30	\$1,701.00	\$0.01	\$2.70	\$1.00	\$270.00
\$116.00	\$16,924.40	\$101.00	\$14,735.90	\$78.78	\$11,494.00	\$94.65	\$13,809.44
\$150.00	\$300.00	\$109.00	\$218.00	\$115.00	\$230.00	\$472.85	\$945.70
\$8,410.00	\$16,820.00	\$5,088.00	\$10,176.00	\$10,212.00	\$20,424.00	\$4,010.00	\$8,020.00
\$250.00	\$250.00	\$109.00	\$109.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$675.50	\$675.50
\$99.00	\$6,831.00	\$62.00	\$4,278.00	\$85.50	\$5,899.50	\$63.90	\$4,409.10
\$2,275.00	\$6,825.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,625.00	\$4,875.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00
\$15.00	\$450.00	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$13.00	\$390.00
\$50.00	\$200.00	\$137.00	\$548.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$202.00	\$808.00
\$450.00	\$450.00	\$383.00	\$383.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,365.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00
\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$10,788.00	\$10,788.00	\$30,400.00	\$30,400.00
\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
\$25.00	\$5,675.00	\$63.00	\$14,301.00	\$20.00	\$4,540.00	\$19.85	\$4,505.95
\$500.00	\$500.00	\$546.00	\$546.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
\$350.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	\$110,071.20		\$118,674.90		\$116,333.82		\$140,790.40